Doublestack Marathon and 5K Results

Niles Yantchook

JJ Garza

Preston Scheidt
Ervin Mooney
Chris Jungkans
Daniel Carrillo
Marcos Munoz
Erica Hunsberger
Joshua Berube
JACI BARRIENTES
Georgia Bromberg
Trevor Varnes
Jesse Stahl

Amy Thompson
Kristy Hall

Robert Bennett
Lauren Davenport
Angela Wang
Jason Trichler
Joylin Kent
Heather Campion
Jason Aarhus
Nicholas Eremic
Alex Collins
Patrick Richter
Ethan Abramowitz
Ed Leonetti
Stephanie Parks
William Gillock
Corbin Doane
Chris Tsang

Leigh Serroka

Kyle Hansen
Prashantha Viswanatha
Jason Cheng
Alexa Healey
Jason Carman
Christina Nakamura
Kristen Caldwell
Clayton Hill
Edgard M Sanchez
Kristi Petterson
Sanda Pavlovic
Diego Granado Millo

Hartsville SC US
Corpus Christi TX US
EUGENE OR US

N LAS VEGAS NV US
Salem WI US
HOUSTON TX US
San Antonio TX US
Gresham OR US
Tiverton RI US
HONOLULU HI US
Leeds AL US
Mercer Island WA US
PORTLAND OR US
HOOD RIVER OR US
CENTRAL POINT OR US
Valrico FL US
SCRANTON PA US
Austin TX US
SCOTTSDALE AZ US
Carlton OR US
Eugene OR US
CEDAR RAPIDS IA US
SAVANNAH GA US
denver CO US
Austin TX US
EUGENE OR US
ANCHORAGE AK US
APO AE US

Central Point OR US
Pittsburgh PA US
Richmond BC CA
ARLINGTON VA US
Sutherlin OR US
madison WI US
KENT WA US
EUGENE OR US
VENETA OR US
GENOA NV US
VALRICO FL US
Rochester WA US
SPRINGFIELD OR US
Turner OR US
SEATTLE WA US
SEATTLE WA US

Marathon Chip 5K Chip Time

2:12:28
2:05:15
2:20:12
2:15:23
2:16:04
2:19:47
2:17:00
2:29:56
2:18:51
2:27:09
2:35:18
2:30:43
2:36:50
2:36:05
2:35:18
2:34:15
2:33:30
2:39:25
2:38:49
2:36:07
2:38:27
2:43:27
2:40:05
2:42:16
2:40:46
2:45:46
2:43:44
2:41:31
2:49:25
2:47:07
2:45:22
2:44:25
2:42:37
2:54:54
2:53:33
2:36:42
2:56:29
2:54:17
2:51:10
2:56:13
2:54:33
2:52:18
2:54:16
2:54:16

0:18:58
0:30:04
0:18:41
0:23:39
0:23:10
0:24:53
0:30:04
0:20:37
0:33:49
0:27:19
0:20:08
0:25:37
0:20:53
0:22:14
0:23:18
0:24:48
0:25:56
0:22:03
0:24:36
0:28:10
0:26:15
0:22:34
0:25:57
0:24:17
0:25:48
0:21:39
0:23:41
0:27:18
0:19:47
0:22:32
0:24:43
0:25:56
0:28:42
0:19:12
0:23:02
0:41:23
0:22:04
0:24:18
0:27:25
0:22:27
0:25:26
0:28:34
0:26:58
0:26:59

Combined Time Gen Age

2:31:26 M
2:35:19 M
2:38:53 M
2:39:02 M
2:39:14 M
2:44:40 M
2:47:04 M
2:50:33 F
2:52:40 M
2:54:28 F
2:55:26 F
2:56:20 M
2:57:43 M
2:58:19 F
2:58:36 F
2:59:03 M
2:59:26 F
3:01:28 F
3:03:25 M
3:04:17 F
3:04:42 F
3:06:01 M
3:06:02 M
3:06:33 M
3:06:34 M
3:07:25 M
3:07:25 M
3:08:49 F
3:09:12 M
3:09:39 M
3:10:05 M
3:10:21 F
3:11:19 M
3:14:06 M
3:16:35 M
3:18:05 F
3:18:33 M
3:18:35 F
3:18:35 F
3:18:40 M
3:19:59 M
3:20:52 F
3:21:14 F
3:21:15 M

48
41
26
27
61
35
40
36
37
39
34
47
29
34
37
52
30
24
51
31
42
55
31
31
55
33
45
38
19
36
26
31
36
39
25
29
50
39
41
47
23
43
34
33



Josh Deffibaugh
Allison Rubin

Kelly Nakatsuru
John Black

Molly Rothwell
Jordan Beckett
Rebecca Pfluger
Michael Chaytor
Evgeny Vinnik

Kim Ngo

Dean Denter
Christie Lowell
Justine Griesenauer
Samantha Solesbee
Sara Herschler
Matt Purvis

Ryan Mill

Janelle Reed
MaryBeth Davis
Sabrina Hickerson
Tammy Greco

Paul Addicott
Tammy Mclntyre
Destiny Hunt
Jessica Rudd

Peter Bradley
Brianna Blackwell
Amanda Erickson
Sean Trang

Mark Sanders
Rupert Kiefer

Carol Bartolomie
Zach Hill

Alexandra Pidwerbecki
Carmen McDermott
Paul Burrows

Jeff Hadd

Ben Dunham

Korey Lynde

Andy Jones

Kate McMahan
Laurie Copeland
Brandon Romanowski
Janet Yoest

Rachel Gysbers
Montel Melcher
Gabriel Bradley

LANCASTER PA US
Denver CO US

Port Moody BC CA
Roseburg OR US
OLATHE KS US
SPRINGFIELD OR US
CHICAGO IL US
Jersey CHANNEL IS JE
Bellevue WA US
Vancouver BC CA
EAGLE RIVER AK US
Pleasant hill OR US
Bozeman MT US
DENVER CO US
REDONDO BEACH CA Ut
Seattle WA US
Coos Bay OR US
DALLAS TX US
Damascus OR US
Portland OR US
Fenton MO US
Sutton GB

Sparks NV US
Roseburg OR US
ATLANTA GA US
San Juan PR US
Clayton NCUS
Brier WA US
Mountlake Terrace WA
ATLANTA GA US
Los Angeles CA US
Coquitlam BCCA
Eagle River AK US
Portland OR US
HILLSBORO OR US
Jersey CI GB
Portland OR US
Portland OR US
Springfield OR US
Ballwin MO US
Seattle WA US
Jensen Beach FL US
Buffalo NY US
AUBURN WA US
Vancouver BC CA
FRANKSVILLE WI US
Los Angeles CA US

2:57:25
2:56:36
2:55:22
2:52:44
2:54:18
2:55:00
2:58:42
2:54:44
3:01:49
2:56:44
3:01:14
2:57:17
2:57:04
2:44:11
2:59:55
3:03:19
2:39:42
3:05:05
3:06:03
3:03:34
3:03:43
3:06:45
3:10:49
3:11:06
3:08:53
3:02:39
3:09:41
3:10:56
3:18:12
3:19:05
3:15:56
3:15:48
3:18:20
3:14:58
3:19:09
3:16:58
3:12:22
3:12:22
3:18:35
3:17:57
3:10:49
3:17:44
3:18:11
3:16:21
3:24:10
3:23:55
3:28:03

0:24:45
0:25:47
0:27:16
0:30:10
0:28:38
0:28:24
0:24:45
0:28:56
0:22:43
0:28:26
0:24:16
0:28:23
0:28:39
0:41:43
0:26:59
0:24:38
0:50:41
0:26:05
0:25:31
0:28:40
0:28:44
0:26:24
0:25:40
0:26:29
0:29:01
0:35:29
0:28:38
0:28:22
0:23:33
0:22:53
0:26:37
0:27:16
0:25:03
0:29:00
0:25:17
0:29:01
0:33:45
0:33:46
0:27:57
0:28:56
0:37:01
0:30:54
0:31:04
0:33:23
0:28:27
0:29:05
0:26:45

3:22:10 M
3:22:23 F
3:22:38 M
3:22:54 M
3:22:56 F
3:23:24 M
3:23:27 F
3:23:40 M
3:24:32 M
3:25:10 F
3:25:30 M
3:25:40 F
3:25:43 F
3:25:54 F
3:26:54 F
3:27:57 M
3:30:23 M
3:31:10 F
3:31:34 F
3:32:14 F
3:32:27 F
3:33:09 M
3:36:29 F
3:37:35 F
3:37:54 F
3:38:08 M
3:38:19 F
3:39:18 F
3:41:45 M
3:41:58 M
3:42:33 M
3:43:04 F
3:43:23 M
3:43:58 F
3:44:26 F
3:45:59 M
3:46:07 M
3:46:08 M
3:46:32 M
3:46:53 M
3:47:50 F
3:48:38 F
3:49:15 M
3:49:44 F
3:52:37 F
3:53:00 F
3:54:48 M

34
27
64
27
38
37
23
58
36
31
51
34
30
34
31
53
40
37
45
42
55
37
44
31
38
49
27
33
51
39
42
62
45
25
59
48
56
35
33
41
40
63
40
59
32
58
38



Hannah Bauer
Kimberly Sutherland
Tessa Burchardt
Tiffany Wise
Brandon Tackett
Anne Rademaker
Eric Nusbaum
KEENAN HAGA
Darren Kikuta
Noah Palmer
Rick Forest
Jessie Keeler
Zach Wolk
Michael Howell
Jonathan Emas
Ermelinda Perez
Nicole Smith
Noelle Sorola
Hong Bui
Candace Taylor
Teresa Bonomini
John Wallace I
Deanne Cooper
Michael Minyard
Corina Waggoner
Da’marea-Thomas Mayo
Jorie Carlson
Richard King
Robert Svehla
Evan Carlson
Mary Kerschbaum
Joseph Emas

AUBURN WA US
Bellingham WA US
Seattle WA US
GRANTS PASS OR US
Veneta OR US
Louisville KY US
EUGENE OR US
Louisville CO US
Tustin CA US
Springfield OR US
Roseville CA US
Eugene OR US
Deerfield IL US
Eugene OR US
Coos Bay OR US
McKinney TX US
OTIS OR US
RIDGEFIELD WA US
EUGENE OR US
Grants Pass OR US
EUGENE OR US
East Lansing MI US
Deerfield IL US
PORTLAND OR US
Beaverton OR US
WELCHES OR US
Buffalo Grove IL US
EUGENE OR US
HOUSTON TX US
Buffalo Grove IL US
Scottsdale AZ US
Nepean ON CA

3:16:15
3:24:49
3:32:29
3:34:48
3:22:01
3:29:27
3:35:08
3:36:08
3:26:33
3:37:16
3:37:32
3:18:21
3:39:29
3:07:18
3:10:22
3:43:25
3:46:14
3:41:29
3:51:14
3:57:12
3:54:06
4:09:10
4:06:47
3:56:04
4:07:37
4:18:55
4:13:35
4:21:31
4:24:05
4:32:21
4:42:47
5:03:38

0:42:54
0:35:10
0:30:24
0:28:25
0:41:23
0:34:30
0:29:39
0:28:48
0:39:47
0:29:56
0:31:01
0:52:32
0:31:27
1.04:51
1:01:51
0:30:51
0:29:31
0:34:39
0:31:31
0:29:54
0:34:35
0:26:35
0:29:35
0:43:02
0:37:26
0:29:12
0:42:56
0:39:37
0:39:42
0:42:56
0:41:14
0:43:17

3:59:09 F
3:59:59 F
4:02:53 F
4:03:13 F
4:03:24 M
4:03:57 F
4:04:47 M
4:04:56 M
4:06:20 M
4:07:12 M
4:08:33 M
4:10:53 F
4:10:56 M
4:12:09 M
4:12:13 M
4:14:16 F
4:15:45 F
4:16:08 F
4:22:45 F
4:27:06 F
4:28:41 F
4:35:45 M
4:36:22 F
4:39:06 M
4:45:03 F
4:48:07 M
4:56:31 F
5:01:08 M
5:03:47 M
5:15:17 M
5:24:01 F
5:46:55 M

30
52
46
37
30
46
56
56
51
26
66
31
51
41
37
52
39
35
44
42
42
47
55
43
39
29
28
54
57
28
63
68



